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Netzaberg Elementary School 
CALENDAR  
 2012-2013                                     

 

Fri, August 17                     Newcomer Orientation 0800-0900
Wed, August 22                 Teachers Report for Duty    
Wed. August 22        Class Lists Posted at NES & CMR 1600 
Fri, August 24    Ice Cream Social 1400 
Mon, August 27                      First Day for Students 0800-1435 
Mon, September 3                 Labor Day – Federal Holiday – No School 
Tue, September 4   First Full Day for Kindergarten 0800-1435 – Staggered Start 
Tue, September 4   Open House 1700-1830 
Thu, September 13              First Full Day for Sure Start 
Thu, October 4   Volksmarch in AM 
Thu, October 4   ½ Day Mandatory Training for Teachers in PM– ½ day No School for Students 

Fri, October 5    CSI Training – No School for Students 
Mon, October 8              Columbus Day - Federal Holiday – No School 
Thu, November 1           End of First Quarter 
Fri, November 2            Teacher Work Day – No School for Students 
Mon, November 5           Begin Second Quarter 
Mon, November 12   Veterans’ Day - Federal Holiday – No School 
Thu, November 15   Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for Students 
Fri, November 16           Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for Students 
Thu, November 22 & 23        Thanksgiving Holiday & Recess Day 
Wed, November 28   Spelling Bee 0815-0915 
Mon, December 24             Begin Winter Recess 
Mon, January 7             Instruction Resumes 
Fri, January 11   Geography Bee 0815-0915 
Mon, January 21             Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Federal Holiday – No School 
Thu, January 24                     End of Second Quarter and First Semester 
Fri, January 25             Teacher Work Day – No School for Students 
Mon, January 28                   Begin Third Quarter and Second Semester 
Fri, February 8   Fasching Parade – Tentative 1300-1400 
Fri, February 15   CSI Training – No School for Students 
Mon, February 18             Presidents’ Day - Federal Holiday – No School 
Mon-Fri, March 11-15   Terra Nova for grades 3 through 5 
Thu, April 4            End of Third Quarter 
Fri, April 5                             Teacher Work Day - No School for Students 
Mon, April 8             Begin Spring Recess 
Mon, April 15           Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter 
Thu, April 18             Parent-Teacher Conferences—No School for Students 
Mon, May 27            Memorial Day - Federal Holiday – No School 
Thu, June 6    Last Day for Sure Start Students 
Fri, June 7    Field Day 
Thu, June 13            ½ Day for Students - End of Fourth Quarter and Second Semester 
Fri, June 14            Teacher Work Day – No School for Students 


